Montgomery County Football 2019 Touchdown Club

Touchdown Club Membership Form

The Montgomery County Touchdown Club is the Football Program Booster Club that helps raise funds to support our local football teams. The Membership fee goes directly to helping our football program pay for additional equipment, technology to help our football programs and provide additional coaches for our program.

The membership fee is \$25.00 for per person. This fee provides each person with a personalized seat for all Montgomery County Football games (Youth-Varsity) and a t-shirt. The seat will be in Wildcat Stadium with your family or company name.

Make Checks payable to: MONTGOMERY COUNTY TOUCHDOWN CLUB

Address: _____ Phone: Email: Number of seats: _____ Total Due: (\$25.00/seat) Shirt Sizes: if there is a student you want to bring home your shirts please write down their name _____ Size YS ΥM YL YXL AS AM AL AXL A2X A3X A4X # of Shirts

MAIL TO: Touchdown Club
% Shannon Boone
747 North Sturgeon St
Montgomery City, MO 63361